ZETA
FILTER
HOUSINGS
DATE: 25-O
  1 | P a g e                                                                                                                                          www.zeta.com
ZETA STANDARD FILTERHOUSING CATALOG 2024
300_Filter Housing

  5 | P a g e                                                                                                                                          www.zeta.com
ZETA STANDARD FILTERHOUSING CATALOG 2024
AIR HOUSING ORDERING INFORMATION
∗ 300.#Q.XAY.IOXXYY.TXXYYZ.BXXYYZ.G.*S#
o 300 – Filter Housing
o #Q – Filter Housing model
 ZQ – Superior specifications
o XAY - Number of Cartridges, Type of Housing & Size of Cartridges
 X – Number of Cartridges
• 1 – 1 Round
• 3 – 3 Round
• 5 – 5 Round
 A – Air Housing
 Y – Size of Cartridge
• 5 – 5” Cartridge
• 10 – 10” Cartridge
• 20 – 20” Cartridge
• 30 – 30” Cartridge
o IOXXYY – Inlet & Outlet size and Type of end connection
 IO – Inlet & Outlet
 XX – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• 15 – DN15
• 20 – DN20
• 25 – DN25
• 40 – DN40
• 50 – DN50
• 65 – DN65
 YY – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• BW – Butt Weld
• D1 – DIN 11864-1 Form-A Threaded connector
• D3 – DIN 11864-3 Form-A BKS TC Flange
• TC – ASME BPE TC Flange
o TXXYYZ – Top Connection, Type of connection, Additional provision
 T – Top connection
 XX – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• 15 – DN15
• 20 – DN20
• 25 – DN25
• 40 – DN40
• 50 – DN50
• 65 – DN65
DATE: 25-O
  6 | P a g e                                                                                                                                          www.zeta.com
ZETA STANDARD FILTERHOUSING CATALOG 2024
 YY – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• BW – Butt Weld
• D1 – DIN 11864-1 Form-A Threaded connector
• D3 – DIN 11864-3 Form-A BKS TC Flange
• TC – ASME BPE TC Flange
 Z – Additional provision
• 0 – No integrity connection
• 1 – With integrity connection
• X – special requirement
o BXXYYZ – Bottom Connection, Type of connection, Additional provision
 B – Bottom connection
 XX – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• 15 – DN15
• 20 – DN20
• 25 – DN25
• 40 – DN40
• 50 – DN50
• 65 – DN65
 YY – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• BW – Butt Weld
• D1 – DIN 11864-1 Form-A Collar connector
• D3 – DIN 11864-3 Form-A BKS TC Flange
• TC – ASME BPE TC Flange
 Z – Additional provision
• 0 – No integrity connection
• 1 – With integrity connection
• X – special requirement
o G – Gasket/ O-ring material
 E – EPDM

  7 | P a g e                                                                                                                                          www.zeta.com
ZETA STANDARD FILTERHOUSING CATALOG 2024
LIQUID HOUSING ORDERING INFORMATION
∗ 300.#Q.XLY.IOXXYY.TXXYYZ.BXXYYZ.G.*S#
o 300 – Filter Housing
o #Q – Filter Housing model
 ZQ – Superior specifications
 HQ – High specifications
o XLY - Number of Cartridges, Type of Housing & Size of Cartridges
 X – Number of Cartridges
• 1 – 1 Round
• 3 – 3 Round
• 5 – 5 Round
 L – Liquid Housing
 Y – Size of Cartridge
• 5 – 5” Cartridge
• 10 – 10” Cartridge
• 20 – 20” Cartridge
• 30 – 30” Cartridge
o IOXXYY – Inlet & Outlet size and Type of end connection
 IO – Inlet & Outlet
 XX – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• 15 – DN15
• 20 – DN20
• 25 – DN25
• 40 – DN40
• 50 – DN50
• 65 – DN65
 YY – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• BW – Butt Weld
• D1 – DIN 11864-1 Form-A Threaded connector
• D3 – DIN 11864-3 Form-A BKS TC Flange
• TC – ASME BPE TC Flange
o TXXYYZ – Top Connection, Type of connection, Additional provision
 T – Top connection
 XX – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• 15 – DN15
• 20 – DN20
• 25 – DN25
• 40 – DN40
• 50 – DN50
• 65 – DN65
DATE: 25-O
  8 | P a g e                                                                                                                                          www.zeta.com
ZETA STANDARD FILTERHOUSING CATALOG 2024
 YY – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• BW – Butt Weld
• D1 – DIN 11864-1 Form-A Threaded connector
• D3 – DIN 11864-3 Form-A BKS TC Flange
• TC – ASME BPE TC Flange
 Z – Additional provision
• 0 – No integrity connection
• 1 – With integrity connection
• X – special requirement
o G – Gasket/ O-ring material
 E – EPDM
 S – Silicone
 P – PTFE
o *S# - Material and surface Finish
 AS4 – 1.4404 with SF4
 BS4 – 1.4435 with SF4
DATE: 25-O
  9 | P a g e                                                                                                                                          www.zeta.com
ZETA STANDARD FILTERHOUSING CATALOG 2024
VENT HOUSING ORDERING INFORMATION
∗ 300. #Q.XVY.IOXXYY.BXXYY.G.*S#
o 300 – Filter Housing
o #Q – Filter Housing model
 ZQ – Superior specifications
o XVY - Number of Cartridges, Type of Housing & Size of Cartridges
 X – Number of Cartridges
• 1 – 1 Round
 V – Vent Housing
 Y – Size of Cartridge
• 5 – 5” Cartridge
• 10 – 10” Cartridge
• 20 – 20” Cartridge
• 30 – 30” Cartridge
o IOXXYY – Inlet & Outlet size and Type of end connection
 IO – Inlet & Outlet
 XX – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• 15 – DN15
• 20 – DN20
• 25 – DN25
• 40 – DN40
 YY – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• BW – Butt Weld
• D1 – DIN 11864-1 Form-A Threaded connector
• D3 – DIN 11864-3 Form-A BKS TC Flange
• TC – ASME BPE TC Flange
o BXXYY – Bottom Connection, Type of connection, Additional provision
 B – Bottom connection
 XX – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• 15 – DN15
 YY – Size of Inlet & Outlet
• BW – Butt Weld
o G – Gasket/ O-ring material
 E – EPDM
 S – Silicone
 P – PTFE
o *S# - Material and surface Finish
 AS4 – 1.4404 with SF4
 BS4 – 1.4435 with SF4
DATE: 25-O
  10 | P a g e                                                                                                                                          www.zeta.com
ZETA STANDARD FILTERHOUSING CATALOG 2024
AIR FILTER HOUSING DIMENSIONS (ZQ)
DATE: 25-O
  11 | P a g e                                                                                                                                          www.zeta.com
ZETA STANDARD FILTERHOUSING CATALOG 2024
AIR HOUSING & (ZQ)
Housing
size